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Fayette County School Districts and Population Summary
2021

2020 Total population 41,990 based on 2020 Census
Overall Range [3.2 - (-3.7)] = 6.9

School District
% DEVIATION

-3.7%
-3.6% - 0.5%
0.6% - 3.2%

Table percentages may have been rounded.

DISTRICT NUMCOMS TOTALPOP DEVIATION % DEV WHPOP BLPOP OTHERPOP
1 3 13,479 -518 -3.7% 7,809 4,561 1,109
2 3 14,441 444 3.2% 10,422 2,937 1,082
3 3 14,070 73 0.5% 9,626 3,582 862
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County Commission District
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State Highway
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<all other values>
County

Fayette County
2021

School Board District 1

Created On: 10/21/2021

This map is provided as a public service and is for informational 
purposes only. It is not an endorsement or approval by the 

Comptroller of the Treasury of any proposed district 
boundaries contained herein.

  13,479TOTAL POPULATION
-518DEVIATION
-3.7%% DEVIATION

 7,809WHITE POPULATION
57.9%% WHITE

 4,561BLACK POPULATION
33.8%% BLACK

 1,109OTHER POPULATION
 8.2%% OTHER

  648HISPANIC POPULATION
 4.8%% HISPANIC
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Fayette County
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This map is provided as a public service and is for informational 
purposes only. It is not an endorsement or approval by the 

Comptroller of the Treasury of any proposed district 
boundaries contained herein.

  14,441TOTAL POPULATION
 444DEVIATION
 3.2%% DEVIATION

  10,422WHITE POPULATION
 72.2%% WHITE

  2,937BLACK POPULATION
 20.3%% BLACK

  1,082OTHER POPULATION
 7.5%% OTHER

  440HISPANIC POPULATION
 3%% HISPANIC
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